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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 30Park Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1 #1 The Pro Shop 807 513 1112 17113042
2 #2 Neighbors 771½ 548½ 1100 32112406
3 #12 DeTour Bar & Grill 745 575 1046 68112438
4 #7 Only Pins 744½ 575½ 1057 71112777
5 #19 Metro Enforcement 707½ 612½ 958 148110278
6 #11 Sreenan Ins. 707 613 1020 93110771
7 #9 Leo's Auto Body 699½ 620½ 952 153110131
8 #13 Slate Rock & Gravel 696 624 1030 84110828
9 #4 694 626 1050 72111514

10 #15 Unbelievabowl 677½ 642½ 985 127110795

11 #10 Plan B 670½ 649½ 1024 88110567
12 #16 D & S Marine 660½ 659½ 899 201111095
13 #17 Rocky's 650 670 985 123110180
14 #20 648½ 671½ 934 169109890
15 #5 Hennigans 646 674 1009 102109649
16 #8 Vettores Auto 634½ 685½ 855 241110533
17 #6 Tuckin Fenpin 615 705 969 139109243
18 #3 Slots 4 Fun 594 726 1028 85110898
19 #18 434½ 885½ 933 170 92040
20 BYE 321 999 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12 #1 The Pro Shop 1220 955 1072 3247 12 <---> #2 Neighbors 1232 1208 1039 3479 28
13-14 #12 DeTour Bar & Gril 1063 1123 1099 3285 7 <---> #7 Only Pins 1099 1124 1231 3454 33
15-16 #4 1046 1111 1115 3272 10½ <---> #19 Metro Enforceme 1171 1235 1099 3505 29½
17-18 #11 Sreenan Ins. 1186 1135 1132 3453 31 <---> #15 Unbelievabowl 1095 1075 1108 3278 9
19-20 #10 Plan B 1043 1064 1035 3142 2 <---> #9 Leo's Auto Body 1210 1166 1182 3558 38
21-22 #13 Slate Rock & Gra 1115 1064 1227 3406 36 <---> #20 980 987 1040 3007 4
23-24 #16 D & S Marine 1143 1076 1200 3419 26 <---> #5 Hennigans 1081 1231 1034 3346 14
25-26 #17 Rocky's 1027 1153 1084 3264 20 <---> #8 Vettores Auto 1041 1003 1120 3164 20
27-28 #3 Slots 4 Fun 1113 1151 1033 3297 6 <---> #6 Tuckin Fenpin 1165 1243 1155 3563 34
29-30 #18 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 20

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk33  04/09   1-  2  12-  7   4- 19  11- 15  10-  9  13- 20  16-  5  17-  8   3-  6  18- 14  Manually assigned
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
3623 #1 The Pro Shop 1272 #7 Only Pins 3763 #15 Unbelievabowl 1342 #3 Slots 4 Fun
3577 #2 Neighbors 1241 #12 DeTour Bar & Grill 3640 #8 Vettores Auto 1328 #16 D & S Marine
3344 #5 Hennigans 1209 #11 Sreenan Ins. 3634 #19 Metro Enforcement 1311 #20

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
834 Parker Hoffman 300 Andrew Olson 892 Jerry Hays 328 Charles Johnson
803 James Hall 300 Tom Bast 836 Shawn Shuga 314 Sean Haug
799 Win Le 300 Brad Salberg 829 Steven Abbott 314 Miguel Gomez

300 Garrett Sprecher
300 Brian Wicker
300 Tom Cree
300 Jordan Hastings
300 Tyler Crown
300 Scott Bloom

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series 3383 #2 Neighbors 3241 #7 Only Pins 3174 #11 Sreenan Ins.
Scratch Game 1204 #1 The Pro Shop 1141 #13 Slate Rock & Gravel 1067 #3 Slots 4 Fun

Handicap Series 3563 #6 Tuckin Fenpin 3558 #9 Leo's Auto Body 3419 #16 D & S Marine
Handicap Game 1235 #19 Metro Enforcement 1231 #5 Hennigans 1153 #17 Rocky's

Scratch Series 762 Jim Beckius 751 Brian Wicker 748 Jordan Hastings
Scratch Game 300 Andrew Olson 278 Jeff Tamraz 269 Trey Arnold

Handicap Series 812 Tom Bast 777 David Herbst II 759 Myron Gulley
Handicap Game 290 Mark Beyer 283 Charles Johnson 280 Lisa Castillo
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 30Park Lanes
Team Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - #1 The Pro Shop  Lane 11  HDCP=17  Avg=1112
Derek Poole 15718 69 227 0
Mike Huntley 7165 33 217 7
Jared Lyford 18829 87 216 8
Tom Cree 20698 93 222 2
Brian Wicker 21468 93 230 0
Jeff Milsaps 21942 96 228 0
Tyler Nelson 2809 12 234 0

2 - #2 Neighbors  Lane 12  HDCP=32  Avg=1100
Zach D. Phillips 21429 99 216 8
Bob Phillips 20666 99 208 15
Austin Buss 19436 90 215 9
Trey Arnold 18318 81 226 0
Jordan L. Hastings 21864 93 235 0
Austin Bull 649 3 bk227 0
Ron E. Hastings 3249 18 180 40

3 - #3 Slots 4 Fun  Lane 27  HDCP=85  Avg=1028
Jeff J. Starnes 16758 87 192 29
Jeff Molander 19815 96 206 17
Brian Lewis 18315 90 203 19
Mark Hunter 19685 93 211 12
Aaron Mc Collom 20138 93 216 8
Jason Clancy 5326 27 197 25
Chris Tracey 1291 6 bk207 16

4 - #4  Lane 15  HDCP=72  Avg=1050
James R. Hall 18107 78 232 0
Ken St. Cin 16876 93 181 39
Tim Homan 19714 99 199 23
Andrew Olson 20684 96 215 9
Mike Bores 21457 96 223 1

5 - #5 Hennigans  Lane 24  HDCP=102  Avg=1009
Jay Brown 18818 90 209 14
Kent R. Voga 12264 75 163 55
Brian Moros 18594 88 211 12
Keith Pass 20122 96 209 14
David A. Herbst II 15632 72 217 7
Sami Herbst 4357 21 207 16
Scott Anderson 6303 30 210 13

6 - #6 Tuckin Fenpin  Lane 28  HDCP=139  Avg=969
Tyler Marshall 17911 96 186 35
Michael Gray 14265 87 163 55
Bobby Gibson 18593 93 199 23
Jeff Tamraz 19526 90 216 8
Sean Haug 20344 99 205 18
Ron Flaningam 2308 12 192 29

7 - #7 Only Pins  Lane 14  HDCP=71  Avg=1057
Lisa Castillo 18033 96 187 34
Sit Maneesang 19320 93 207 16
Khamp Maneesang 16944 84 201 21
Win Le 22048 96 229 0
Parker Hoffman 21058 90 233 0
Mitchell Le 5432 24 226 0

8 - #8 Vettores Auto  Lane 26  HDCP=241  Avg=855
Gordy Hays 11939 75 159 59
Laverne R. Broege 16010 90 177 43
Scott Butterfield 11083 80 138 78
Jerry Hays 17425 96 181 39
Jonathon P. Cramer 19230 96 200 22
Brent Broege 4654 21 221 3
Jake S. Wade 3547 18 197 25

9 - #9 Leo's Auto Body  Lane 20  HDCP=153  Avg=952
Myron J. Gulley 17302 90 192 29
Jacob Rogers 16712 96 174 45
Leo Gomez 17999 99 181 39
Miguel Gomez 19376 99 195 27
Kyra Rogers 17679 84 210 13

10 - #10 Plan B  Lane 19  HDCP=88  Avg=1024
Lauren E. Sprecher 21077 99 212 11
Steve Scibona 17676 96 184 36
Lee Sprecher 16466 86 191 30
Jackson Soles 17813 84 212 11
Garrett Sprecher 21600 96 225 0
Mike Megurdichian 2118 12 176 44
Brett Sprecher 693 3 bk220 4

11 - #11 Sreenan Ins.  Lane 17  HDCP=93  Avg=1020
Derek Nichol 19363 93 208 15
Vergil Helton 6151 33 186 35
Zach McFadden 20993 99 212 11
Tim Sreenan 18505 93 198 24
Jim Beckius 21466 99 216 8
Stewart Beckius 12951 66 196 26
Robin Anderson 1355 9 150 67

12 - #12 DeTour Bar & Grill  Lane 13  HDCP=68  Avg=1046
Brian Smith 19003 96 197 25
Steven Abbott 20724 99 209 14
Tom Bast 20099 99 203 19
Larry Butterfield 19858 93 213 10
Brad Salberg 20176 90 224 0
Mark Widell 1905 9 211 12
Sam Colyott 1196 6 bk198 24

13 - #13 Slate Rock & Gravel  Lane 21  HDCP=84  Avg=1030
Kyle Jacobson 12010 57 210 13
Chris Kessling 18736 99 189 32
Shawn Wilson 19572 95 206 17
Sheldon Dunbaugh 18463 90 205 18
Tyler A. Bry 20515 93 220 4
Tony Guzman 4972 24 207 16

14 - BYE  Lane 30  HDCP=0  Avg=0
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
VACANT 0 0 190 31
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 30Park Lanes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

15 - #15 Unbelievabowl  Lane 18  HDCP=127  Avg=985
Michael Woods 17040 99 172 47
Wayne Grow 16401 93 176 44
Jasper E. Wilson 19564 99 197 25
Tyler Crown 14679 69 212 11
Scott Bloom 19855 87 228 0
Jeremy Williams 4801 24 200 22
Charlie Philpot 512 3 bk197 25

16 - #16 D & S Marine  Lane 23  HDCP=201  Avg=899
Lukas Phillips 6679 39 171 48
Bob Shuga Jr. 16178 93 173 46
Charles Johnson 17108 93 183 37
Mark Beyer 17974 96 187 34
Shawn Shuga 15005 81 185 36
Mike Beyer 14680 69 212 11
Ryan Abruzzo 2651 12 220 4

17 - #17 Rocky's  Lane 25  HDCP=123  Avg=985
Mitchael Dye 17971 93 193 28
Jeff Wallin 15246 78 195 27
Eric Holland 17984 93 193 28
Mark Fitch 11427 54 211 12
Brandon Dye 19179 99 193 28
Michael Dye 11614 60 193 28
Patrick McKnight 631 3 bk213 10

18 - #18  Lane 29  HDCP=170  Avg=933
Mike Smith 10756 66 162 56
Skylar Stone 11790 63 187 34
Aaron Caniglia 17066 84 203 19
Taylor Smith 14320 72 198 24
Josh Curtis 10988 60 183 37
Royal Wurm 3583 21 170 49
Chris Otero 500 3 166 53

19 - #19 Metro Enforcement  Lane 16  HDCP=148  Avg=958
Floyd Kuhn 15480 90 172 47
Cliff Linhart 14935 81 184 36
Bob Gooden 16082 84 191 30
Brent Johnson 18185 93 195 27
Mike Binger 18180 84 216 8
Mike Cascio 6426 30 214 9
Bob Wenger 1829 9 203 19
Emily Binger 2892 15 192 29

20 - #20  Lane 22  HDCP=169  Avg=934
Chuck Rotolo 15265 93 164 54
Shawn Vanbarringer 11792 72 163 55
Brian Anderson 18549 93 199 23
Jason L. Grabbert 19996 99 201 21
Justin B. Anderson 16181 78 207 16
Trevor A. Rotolo 5003 30 166 53
Trish M. Grabbert 1195 9 132 83
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